Overview
Motor control is the function of regulating
the speed, rotation, and torque of a motor
whose application requires constant duty.
Typical applications would include fans/
blowers, pumps, compressors, electric
boats, electric wheel chairs, golf carts,
electric scooters, treadmills, conveyors,

0E
SG2085-2
Freescale Ordering InformationNote
Part Number Product Highlights Additional Information
DSP56F803 80 MHz, 40 MIPS, CAN, SCI, SPI, ADC, PWMs, Quadrature Decoder, Quad Timer;
31.5 K Program Flash; 512 K Program RAM; 4K Data Flash; MCU-Friendly Instruction
Set; OnCE for Debug; On-Chip Relaxation Oscillator; 2 K BootFLASH; External Memory
Expansion; Up to 16 GPIO Available in a 100-Pin LQFP
DSP56F805 80 MHz, 40 MIPS, CAN, SCIs, SPI, ADC, PWMs, Quadrature Decoder, Quad Timer;
31.5 K Program Flash; 512 K Program RAM; 4 K Data Flash; 2 K Data RAM; MCU-
Friendly Instruction Set; OnCE for Debug; On-Chip Relaxation Oscillator; 2 K
BootFLASH, External Memory Expansion; Up to 32 GPIO Available in a 144-Pin LQFP
DSP56F807 80 MHz, 40 MIPS, CAN, SCIs, SPI, ADCs, PWMs, Quadrature Decoder, Quad Timer;
60 K Program Flash; 2 K Program RAM; 8 K Data Flash; 4 K Data RAM; MCU-Friendly
Instruction Set; OnCE for Debug; On-Chip Relaxation Oscillator; 2 K BootFLASH;
External Memory Expansion; Uup to 32 GPIO Available in a 160-Pin LQFP and
160 MAPBGA.
MC33186 150 mΩ H-Bridge www.freescale.com/analog
MC33285 Dual High-Side TMOS Driver
MC33286 Dual High-Side TMOS Driver
MC33287 Contact Monitoring and Dual Low-Side Protected Switch
MC33289 Dual High-Side Switch for Inductive Loads, 2 x 40 mΩ
MC33290 Serial ISO-9141 K-Line Interface
MC33385 Quad Low-Side Switch (250 mΩ RDS(ON))
MC33388 Fault Tolerant CAN Interface
MC33389 System Basis Chip with Low-Speed CAN
MC33390 Serial Link ISO-9141 Bus Transceiver
MC33395 Three-Phase Bridge Pre-Driver
MC33399 Local Interconnect Network (LIN) Physical Layer
MC33486A Dual High-Side Switch for H-Bridge
MC33661 e-LIN�Enhanced Physical Interface (Local Interconnect Network)
MC33689 System Basis Chip with Enhanced LIN Physical Interface
MC33742 System Basis Chip with Enhanced High-Speed CAN
MC33790 2-Channel DSI Physical Interface for Bus Masters
MC33793 DSI Slave for Remote Sensing
MC33794 Electric Field Imaging Device
MC33880 Configurable Eight Output SPI Controlled Switch (1.0 Ω RDS(ON))
MC33882 Six Output Switch (0.3 Ω RDS(ON)) with SPI and Parallel Input Control
MC33883 H-Bridge Pre-Driver
MC33884 Switch Monitor Interface
MC33886 H-Bridge Driver (5.2 A)
MC33887 H-Bridge Driver with Sleep Mode (5.2 A)
MC33889 System Basis Chip with Low-Speed Fault Tolerant CAN
MC33895 Quad H-Bridge with LIN Transceiver
MC33897 Single-Wire CAN Transceiver
MC33972 22 Input Multiple Switch Detection Interface with Suppressed Wake-Up
MC33975 22 Input Multiple Switch Detection Interface with Higher Wetting Current
Note: Search on the listed part number.
B
ec
au